
187 Fowey - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Fowey, Main Car Park (SE-bound)
Fowey, Four Turnings Garage (NW-bound)
Castledore, Tywardreath Turn (W-bound)
Tywardreath, St Andrews Church (W-bound)
Par, Moorland Road (E-bound)
St Blazey, St Andrews Road Garage (W-bound)
St Blazey, opp Football Club
Tywardreath Highway, Grove Parc (NE-bound)
Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)
Lostwithiel, opp The Royal Talbot
Sweetshouse, The Old Reading Room (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0800
0806
0810
0815
0819
0822
0825
0827
0837
0838
0845
0858

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

187 Callywith College - Fowey

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Sweetshouse, Bus Shelter (SE-bound)
Lostwithiel, Cott Road (NE-bound)
Lostwithiel, opp The Royal Talbot
Tywardreath Highway, opp Grove Parc
St Blazey, Football Club (SE-bound)
St Blazey, opp St Andrews Road Garage
Par, Moorland Rd & Par Green Jctn (N-bound)
Tywardreath, opp St Andrews Church
Castledore, Golant Turn (S-bound)
Fowey, opp Four Tunings Garage
Fowey, Main Car Park (SE-bound)

Col
1635
1649
1658
1659
1706
1709
1710
1714
1718
1722
1725
1731

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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